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201502180000
52020

02/18/2015
01:56:54 PM

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201502030000
35470

02/03/2015
08:38:50 AM

GRAHAM JON
G

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CALERA

201502030000
35480

02/03/2015
08:40:10 AM

KING LARRY
W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

201502050000
38070

02/05/2015
09:06:44 AM

HOOVER CITY
OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

RIVES JOE

201502100000
43380

02/10/2015
12:18:57 AM

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

201502270000
61450

02/27/2015
11:59:17 AM

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
INVESTIGATO
R

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SWANN
CHRISTINE

201502270000
61440

02/27/2015
11:59:16 AM

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
INVESTIGATO
R

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SAMPLE JOHN
R

201502030000
35470

02/03/2015
08:38:50 AM

MAYOR OF
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GRAHAM JON
G

201502040000
36700

02/04/2015
08:31:51 AM

MERCER
MAURICE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201502040000
36700

02/04/2015
08:31:51 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MERCER
MAURICE

201502040000
36980

02/04/2015
11:18:42 AM

PHILLIPS
BOBBY J

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
MEMBER

201502260000
59950

02/26/2015
01:09:17 PM

MARTIN KARL
JVANN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES
MARINE CORP

201502040000
37740

02/04/2015
02:45:28 PM

VINCENT
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCALLISTER
RAYMOND H

201502050000
38070

02/05/2015
09:06:44 AM

RIVES JOE OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOOVER CITY
OF

201502250000
59010

02/25/2015
02:12:38 PM

RUSTON
RICKY D

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY OF
COLUMBIANA
COUNCIL

201502260000
59950

02/26/2015
01:09:17 PM

UNITED
STATES
MARINE CORP

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

MARTIN KARL
JVANN

201502270000
61450

02/27/2015
11:59:17 AM

SWANN
CHRISTINE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
INVESTIGATO
R

201502270000
61440

02/27/2015
11:59:16 AM

SAMPLE JOHN
R

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
INVESTIGATO
R

201502030000
35460

02/03/2015
08:37:31 AM

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER



201502040000
36690

02/04/2015
08:31:50 AM

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MERCER
MAURICE A

201502040000
36690

02/04/2015
08:31:50 AM

MERCER
MAURICE A

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201502040000
37730

02/04/2015
02:44:42 PM

PICKLESIMER
TONY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
CHELSEA

201502040000
37740

02/04/2015
02:45:28 PM

MAYOR ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCALLISTER
RAYMOND H

201502040000
37740

02/04/2015
02:45:28 PM

MCALLISTER
RAYMOND H

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR

201502030000
35480

02/03/2015
08:40:10 AM

COUNCIL
MEMBER
DISTRICT 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

KING LARRY
W

201502030000
35490

02/03/2015
08:42:00 AM

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATTS ALAN

201502030000
35460

02/03/2015
08:37:31 AM

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

201502030000
35470

02/03/2015
08:38:50 AM

CALERA
MAYOR OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GRAHAM JON
G

201502030000
35460

02/03/2015
08:37:31 AM

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

201502030000
35490

02/03/2015
08:42:00 AM

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATTS ALAN


