Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2015/02:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502180000 52020	02/18/2015 01:56:54 PM	FUHRMEISTE R JIM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201502030000 35470	02/03/2015 08:38:50 AM	GRAHAM JON G		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CALERA						
201502030000 35480	02/03/2015 08:40:10 AM	KING LARRY W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1						
201502050000 38070	02/05/2015 09:06:44 AM	HOOVER CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	RIVES JOE						
201502100000 43380	02/10/2015 12:18:57 AM	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL						
201502270000 61450	02/27/2015 11:59:17 AM	DISTRICT ATTORNEY INVESTIGATO R		OATHS OF OFFICE	SWANN CHRISTINE						
201502270000 61440	02/27/2015 11:59:16 AM	DISTRICT ATTORNEY INVESTIGATO R		OATHS OF OFFICE	SAMPLE JOHN R						
201502030000 35470	02/03/2015 08:38:50 AM	MAYOR OF CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GRAHAM JON G						
201502040000 36700	02/04/2015 08:31:51 AM	MERCER MAURICE		ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201502040000 36700	02/04/2015 08:31:51 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4		ELECTION ANREPORT	MERCER MAURICE						
201502040000 36980	02/04/2015 11:18:42 AM	PHILLIPS BOBBY J		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL MEMBER						
201502260000 59950	02/26/2015 01:09:17 PM	MARTIN KARL JVANN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES MARINE CORP						
201502040000 37740	02/04/2015 02:45:28 PM	VINCENT MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCALLISTER RAYMOND H						
201502050000 38070	02/05/2015 09:06:44 AM	RIVES JOE		OATHS OF OFFICE	HOOVER CITY OF						
201502250000 59010	02/25/2015 02:12:38 PM	RUSTON RICKY D		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY OF COLUMBIANA COUNCIL						
201502260000 59950	02/26/2015 01:09:17 PM	UNITED STATES MARINE CORP		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	MARTIN KARL JVANN						
201502270000 61450	02/27/2015 11:59:17 AM	SWANN CHRISTINE		OATHS OF OFFICE	DISTRICT ATTORNEY INVESTIGATO R						
201502270000 61440	02/27/2015 11:59:16 AM	SAMPLE JOHN R		OATHS OF OFFICE	DISTRICT ATTORNEY INVESTIGATO R						
201502030000 35460	02/03/2015 08:37:31 AM	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER						

201502040000 36690	02/04/2015 08:31:50 AM	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4	ELECTION ANREPORT	MERCER MAURICE A			
201502040000 36690	02/04/2015 08:31:50 AM	MERCER MAURICE A	ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4			
201502040000 37730	02/04/2015 02:44:42 PM	PICKLESIMER TONY	ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL CHELSEA			
201502040000 37740	02/04/2015 02:45:28 PM	MAYOR	ELECTION ANREPORT	MCALLISTER RAYMOND H			
201502040000 37740	02/04/2015 02:45:28 PM	MCALLISTER RAYMOND H	ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR			
201502030000 35480	02/03/2015 08:40:10 AM	COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	KING LARRY W			
201502030000 35490	02/03/2015 08:42:00 AM	CALERA CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATTS ALAN			
201502030000 35460	02/03/2015 08:37:31 AM	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST			
201502030000 35470	02/03/2015 08:38:50 AM	CALERA MAYOR OF	ELECTION PREREPORT1	GRAHAM JON G			
	02/03/2015 08:37:31 AM	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST			
201502030000 35490	02/03/2015 08:42:00 AM	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATTS ALAN			